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南新地土地区画整理事業 ９街区分割測量図 縮尺　１：５００

N

P.9-93

９街区の一部

(11444.86㎡)

1
59.0

92

73.818

地  番 ９街区の一部

NO. X Y DX DMD 倍  面  積

G.9-7 -621.018 -53537.528 -0.404 -1.968 0.795072

G.9-8 -621.422 -53539.496 -0.419 -5.900 2.472100

G.9-9 -621.841 -53541.460 -0.447 -9.824 4.391328

G.9-10 -622.288 -53543.420 -0.474 -13.739 6.512286

G.9-11 -622.762 -53545.375 -0.496 -17.638 8.748448

G.9-12 -623.258 -53547.319 -0.528 -21.520 11.362560

G.9-13 -623.786 -53549.257 -0.567 -25.390 14.396130

G.9-14 -624.353 -53551.189 -0.603 -29.244 17.634132

G.9-15 -624.956 -53553.111 -0.646 -33.071 21.363866

G.9-16 -625.602 -53555.016 -0.682 -36.869 25.144658

G.9-17 -626.284 -53556.909 -0.732 -40.633 29.743356

G.9-18 -627.016 -53558.780 -0.779 -44.350 34.548650

G.9-19 -627.795 -53560.626 -0.828 -48.029 39.768012

G.9-20 -628.623 -53562.459 -0.885 -51.667 45.725295

G.9-21 -629.508 -53564.264 -0.936 -55.257 51.720552

G.9-22 -630.444 -53566.049 -0.979 -58.796 57.561284

G.9-23 -631.423 -53567.803 -1.029 -62.274 64.079946

G.9-24 -632.452 -53569.527 -1.079 -65.692 70.881668

G.9-25 -633.531 -53571.221 -1.122 -69.052 77.476344

G.9-26 -634.653 -53572.887 -1.175 -72.352 85.013600

G.9-27 -635.828 -53574.521 -1.217 -75.586 91.988162

G.9-28 -637.045 -53576.121 -1.262 -78.752 99.385024

G.9-29 -638.307 -53577.687 -1.299 -81.846 106.317954

G.9-30 -639.606 -53579.215 -1.348 -84.870 114.404760

G.9-31 -640.954 -53580.711 -1.389 -87.818 121.979202

G.9-32 -642.343 -53582.163 -1.424 -90.684 129.134016

G.9-33 -643.767 -53583.577 -1.468 -93.473 137.218364

G.9-34 -645.235 -53584.952 -1.509 -96.186 145.144674

G.9-35 -646.744 -53586.290 -1.540 -98.815 152.175100

G.9-36 -648.284 -53587.581 -1.568 -101.350 158.916800

G.9-37 -649.852 -53588.825 -1.613 -103.799 167.427787

G.9-38 -651.465 -53590.030 -1.649 -106.161 175.059489

G.9-39 -653.114 -53591.187 -1.675 -108.433 181.625275

G.9-40 -654.789 -53592.302 -1.707 -110.611 188.812977

G.9-41 -656.496 -53593.365 -1.737 -112.686 195.735582

G.9-42 -658.233 -53594.377 -1.764 -114.666 202.270824

G.9-43 -659.997 -53595.345 -1.774 -116.545 206.750830

G.9-44 -661.771 -53596.256 -1.813 -118.322 214.517786

G.9-45 -663.584 -53597.122 -1.848 -120.013 221.784024

G.9-46 -665.432 -53597.947 -1.854 -121.601 225.448254

G.9-47 -667.286 -53598.710 -1.885 -123.078 232.002030

G.9-48 -669.171 -53599.424 -1.891 -124.451 235.336841

G.9-49 -671.062 -53600.083 -1.919 -125.716 241.249004

G.9-50 -672.981 -53600.689 -1.932 -126.876 245.124432

G.9-51 -674.913 -53601.243 -1.948 -127.921 249.190108

G.9-52 -676.861 -53601.734 -1.959 -128.864 252.444576

G.9-53 -678.820 -53602.186 -1.975 -129.704 256.165400

G.9-54 -680.795 -53602.574 -1.980 -130.427 258.245460

G.9-55 -682.775 -53602.909 -1.992 -131.036 261.023712

G.9-56 -684.767 -53603.183 -1.999 -131.535 262.938465

G.9-57 -686.766 -53603.408 -2.002 -131.927 264.117854

G.9-58 -688.768 -53603.575 -2.012 -132.207 266.000484

G.9-59 -690.780 -53603.688 -2.005 -132.375 265.411875

G.9-60 -692.785 -53603.743 -2.011 -132.444 266.344884

G.9-61 -694.796 -53603.757 -2.009 -132.417 266.025753

G.9-62 -696.805 -53603.716 -1.995 -132.298 263.934510

G.9-63 -698.800 -53603.638 -2.019 -132.100 266.709900

G.9-64 -700.819 -53603.518 -2.004 -131.823 264.173292

G.9-65 -702.823 -53603.361 -2.000 -131.478 262.956000

G.9-66 -704.823 -53603.173 -1.984 -131.079 260.060736

G.9-67 -706.807 -53602.962 -2.011 -130.621 262.678831

G.9-68 -708.818 -53602.715 -1.995 -130.106 259.561470

G.9-69 -710.813 -53602.447 -1.987 -129.556 257.427772

G.9-70 -712.800 -53602.165 -1.989 -128.971 256.523319

G.9-71 -714.789 -53601.862 -1.980 -128.350 254.133000

G.9-72 -716.769 -53601.544 -1.982 -127.706 253.113292

G.9-73 -718.751 -53601.218 -1.979 -127.043 251.418097

G.9-74 -720.730 -53600.881 -1.981 -126.365 250.329065

G.9-75 -722.711 -53600.540 -1.988 -125.686 249.863768

G.9-76 -724.699 -53600.202 -0.597 -125.241 74.768877

G.9-77 -725.296 -53600.095 -60.206 -114.633 6901.594398

G.9-78 -785.502 -53589.594 -4.877 -97.203 474.059031

G.9-79 -790.379 -53582.665 12.679 -17.553 -222.554487

P.9-93 -777.700 -53509.944 156.682 27.584 4321.916288

合  計 22889.724208

合  計  面  積 11444.8621040

地  積 11444.86 ㎡

(９街区の一部)
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